CROWBOROUGH & DISTRICT JUNIOR FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Additional awards - 2016/17

Broad Oak & Horam

Chipstead Juniors

Langton Green

Paddock Wood

Sedlecombe Rangers

Tonbridge Junior

Wadhurst United

Age group

uU13B

U18A

U13A
U14A

uizB
U158

U18A

ui12C

U158

ui4

Additional awards

1

Medals

Manager's plaques

Medals
Manager's plaques

Medals
Medals

Medals

Managers plaque

Medals

Cup winners

Unit cost

9.00

11.00

9.00
11.00

9.00
9.00

9.00

11.00

9.00

11.00

Total

£9.00
£33.00
27.00
22.00
£49.00
27.00
27.00
£54.00

£18.00

11.00
27.00
£38.00
£33.00

£234.00



