CROWBOROUGH & DISTRICT JUNIOR FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Additional awards - 2016/17

	Age group	Additional awards		Unit cost	Total
Broad Oak & Horam	U13B	1	Medals	9.00	£9.00
Chipstead Juniors	U18A	3	Manager's plaques	11.00	£33.00
Langton Green	U13A	3	Medals	9.00	27.00
	U14A	2	Manager's plaques	11.00	22.00 £49.00
Paddock Wood	U12B	3	Medals	9.00	27.00
	U15B	3	Medals	9.00	27.00 £54.00
Sedlecombe Rangers	U18A	2	Medals	9.00	£18.00
Tonbridge Junior	U12C	1	Managers plaque	11.00	11.00
	U15B	3	Medals	9.00	27.00 £38.00
Wadhurst United	U14	3	Cup winners	11.00	£33.00
					£234.00